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Vertical Drum Clamp 
 

 
Work  
Load 
Limit 

 
Suspension 

Eye 

 
Drum 

Length 

 
Weight 

 

 
[t] 

 
[mm] 

 
[mm] 

 
[kg] 

0.5 
0.8 

80 x 60 
80 x 60 

560 
560 

6.5 
8.0 

Factor of Safety 5:1 
 
For vertical lifting of steel drums containing 215-225ℓ.  
Single hand operation. 
Made from high grade steel. 
 
 
 
 

 


